c Il Carrera de Empresas
Recorrido 10k (10000 m) - 30-11--0001

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre

Unica

1 133 JAVALOY PEREZ, FERNANDO
2 136 VICENTE SALINAS, LUIS
3 135 FUERTES MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO

Unica

29 102 JIMENEZ MENDEZ, MARIA JOSE
78 141 ABELLAN CARRASCO, ALMUDENA
79 143 DE AYALA FERNANDEZ, LAURA

Categoria

Unica
Unica
Unica

Unica
Unica
Unica

GENERAL FEMENINO

29 102 JIMENEZ MENDEZ, MARIA JOSE
78 141 ABELLAN CARRASCO, ALMUDENA
79 143 DE AYALA FERNANDEZ, LAURA

Unica
Unica

Unica

GENERAL MASCULINO

1 133 JAVALOY PEREZ, FERNANDO
2 136 VICENTE SALINAS, LUIS
3 135 FUERTES MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO

Unica
Unica

Unica

LOCALES FEMENINO
LOCALES MASCULINO
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PC Club

1 GRUPO FUERTES ELPOZO 2
2 GRUPO FUERTES ELPOZO 2

3 GRUPO FUERTES ELPOZO 2

1  EL OPE COOPERATIVA DE ENSENANZA, S.
2 GRUPO FUERTES ELPOZO 4

3  GRUPO FUERTES ELPOZO 4

1 EL OPE COOPERATIVA DE ENSENANZA, S.i
2 GRUPO FUERTES ELPOZO 4

3 GRUPO FUERTES ELPOZO 4

1 GRUPO FUERTES ELPOZO 2
2  GRUPO FUERTES ELPOZO 2

3 GRUPO FUERTES ELPOZO 2

Tiempo

00:33:14
00:34:05
00:34:05

00:41:36
00:45:27
00:45:28

00:41:36
00:45:27
00:45:28

00:33:14
00:34:05
00:34:05

Ritmo

03:19
03:24
03:24

04:09
04:32
04:32

04:09
04:32
04:32

03:19
03:24
03:24



